VOCATIONAL ITEMS BEING TRANSFERRED TO PRENTISS COUNTY

TPSD BAR DESCRIPTION SERIAL#  VOCATIONAL
CODE # NUMBER
18131 Panasonic VCR L45A55686 153595
18176 Magnavox TV/VCR 39393962 153678
18178 Magnavox TV/VCR 45295455 153715
25401 Panasonic TV/VCR GOAD 34698 TP 101
25598 Dell Computer 5T2C301 TP 68
25599 Dell Computer 6T2C301 TP 79
25600 Dell Computer 7T2C301 TP 77
25603 Dell Computer GT2C301 TP 80
25605 Dell Computer 2V2C301 TP 72
25624 Dell Computer 8Y2C301 TP 75
N/A Panasonic Audio Mixer N/A 0153582
N/A Microbots Robot N/A 0153792
N/A Metrologic Laser System 8995160259 153777

N/A Panasonic Generator 51207405 153586



VOCATIONAL ITEMS BEING TRANSFERRED TO TISHOMINGO COUNTY

TPSD BAR
CODE #
18121
18202
18850
25964
N/A
N/A
N/A

DESCRIPTION

ROBOT
ROBOT
LASER
LASER
CLUB MAX PLUS (EXERCISE BIKE)
CLUB MAX PLUS (EXERCISE BIKE)
PUMPING STATION

SERIAL #

4087
4067
895170081
IFHNO8M
N/A
N/A
N/A

VOCATIONAL
NUMBER
153790
153789
153778
153777
153772
153769
N/A
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